
0 2 4 6 8 10
0

20

40

60

80

100

Ctrl
WEE1-i

MG-63

0 2 4 6 8 10
0

20

40

60

80

100

Ctrl
WEE1-i

U2OS

0 2 4 6 8 10
0

20

40

60

80

100

Ctrl
WEE1-i

SaOS-2

Re
la

tiv
e 

ce
ll v

ia
bi

lity
 (%

)

Irradiation dose (Gy) Irradiation dose (Gy)Irradiation dose (Gy)

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i

IR
IR

 +
 W

1-
i0

20

40

60

80

100

MG-63
U2OS
SaOS-2

ORT-1
Hum31
Hum54

Re
la

tiv
e 

ce
ll v

ia
bi

lity
 (%

)
A

B


	Slide Number 1

